12. Barenfels Sommer Trail (Neubricke) am 11.07.2015

2000 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Heich, Sarah Idar-Oberstein 1.wui14 00:08:42
2. Helferich, Elisa LTF Marpingen 2.WU14 00:08:43
3. Schwaab, Jana Raphaela TSV Annweiler 3.wu14 00:08:43
4. Marx, Sophie Eichenlaubschule WeiRkirchen 4.wWU14 00:08:56
5. Bayer, Nicolas-Ferrinto TSV Annweiler 1.MU10 00:10:44
6. Heich, Johanna Idar-Oberstein 1.wuU10 00:10:55
7. Helferich, Eva-Maria LTF Marpingen 1.wui4 00:11:22
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12. Barenfels Sommer Trail (Neubricke) am 11.07.2015

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Schmidt, Timo
2.  Wintringer, Sebastian
3. Krezdorn, Ul
4. BlaR, Hanno
5. Feldkamp, Simon
6. Friis, Christian
7. Gumbel, Andreas
8. Boshar, Karl-Peter
9. Bocher, Wolfram
10. Wiest, Luther
11. Paulus, Hagen
12. Bellinghausen, Jannis
13. Fillgraff, Frank
14. Stober, Ralf
15. Henn, Stefan
16. Czech, Andreas
17. Maurer, Christian
18. Kuhn, Jan
19. Geiter, Ralf
20. Schmitz, Jochen
21. Gillmann, Andreas
22. Gierend, Vince
23. Dunschede, Fritz
24. Reger, Fritz
25. Samstag, Angela
26. Klein, Volker
27. Adamczyk, Peter
28. Bohme, Anja
29. Ehrhart, Hans-Jurgen
30. Wagner, Stefan
31. Wagner, Michael
32. Boblet, Peter
33. Schafer, Thomas
34. Nettekoven, Bert
35. Michel, Christina
36. Poyo, Thomas
37. Juen, Jonas
38. Juen, Matthias
39. Roth, Tina
40. Grohs, Peter
41. Mizuno, Yuki
42. Eckhard, Fabian
43. Kraus, Michael
44, Villumsen, Uffe
45. Dojani, Kastriot
46. Buchinger, Klaus
47. Ruffing, Tamara
48. Kattler, Oliver
49. Emser, Stefan

Verein/Ort
Reckrunners

PHAST Racing Team
TSG Grinstadt

LLG Waustweiler

Team Ergopraxis Link
Blovstrad Leverne

Kein Verein

TuS Glan-Minchweiler
LC Donnersberg
Hutschenhausen
L.G.Ohmbachsee
keiner

LF TV Walpershofen
Idar-Oberstein

FFw Nunkirchen

VfA Neunkirchen
Tornadoteam Numborn
LTF Kollertal

Eiweiler

1.FC Kaiserslautern
Run 'N Ride TV Bexbach
Budenheim
Kaiserslautern

kein verein

LTF Rokland Runners
Athlon Kusel

Das 4 Wochenprogramm
TB Hermersberg
Campbell seit 1816
Campbell seit 1816
Kirkel TV

TV 03 Kirkel

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Hardtsee Mafia Triathlon
LG Falkenberg

LG Falkenberg
Karlsruhe

AP Runner Dillingen
Malmd

Merzig

OK SNAB

FC Tirana

SV Rodenbach

Run 'N Ride TV Bexbach
Hochwald Runners

Run 'N Ride, TV Bexbach

Pl./AK
1.M40
1.M20
1.M35
1.M30
2.M30
2.M40
3.M40
1.M45
1.M50
4.M40
2.M50
3.M30
4.M30
3.M50
4.M50
2.M45
2.M20
2.M35
5.M50
3.M45
6.M50
5.M30
5.M40
7.M50
1.W30
3.M35
8.M50
2.W30
9.M50
6.M40
7.M40
1.M55

10.M50

11.M50
1.W35
8.M40
1.MU18
12.M50
2.W35
13.M50
1.wW40
1.M60
4.M35
14.M50
4.M45
2.M55
1.wW20
9.M40
3.M55

Zeit
01:29:58
01:31:48
01:33:53
01:34:33
01:35:47
01:36:10
01:37:36
01:38:52
01:46:51
01:51:07
01:52:36
01:55:40
01:56:59
01:57:01
01:58:58
01:58:58
01:59:23
01:59:23
01:59:34
01:59:57
02:02:43
02:02:44
02:05:42
02:06:20
02:06:46
02:07:10
02:07:37
02:07:40
02:09:19
02:09:30
02:09:30
02:11:03
02:11:03
02:12:59
02:14:06
02:14:10
02:15:02
02:15:02
02:15:08
02:15:36
02:15:39
02:15:41
02:18:22
02:18:49
02:18:53
02:18:54
02:19:13
02:19:17
02:19:19
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12. Barenfels Sommer Trail (Neubricke) am 11.07.2015

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Poss, Klaus-Peter
Frenzel, Andreas
Bayer, Klaus
Simon, Tanja
Seger, Yannic
Gohl, Andrea
Weber, Klaus
Wachter, Stefan
Kempken, Werner
Zimmer, Hans
Kdrner, Martin
Weyand, Tommy
Helmes, Tanja
Grol3, Marko
Fuchsgruber, Ute
Cordier, Heidi
Gottschall, Kerstin

Berwanger, Karl-Heinz

Dojani, Stephanie
Weber, Karl
Fensky, Ulrich
Helferich, Elisa
Mathews, Jena
Powell, Rachel
Gillmann, Niels
Buchinger, Heike
Mathis, Ulrike
Mathis, Miriam
Klein, Rainer
Keller, Jan Philipp
Wagner, Katrin
Zimmer, Sabine
Martincova, Petra
Schmidt, Roland
Studener, Beate
Hoh, Ingrid
Baum, Mathias
Schuster, Alexandra
Caspary, Frank
Beer, Iris

Feller, Franz
Soffner, Judith

Verein/Ort

St. Wendel
Waldfischbach- Burgalben
TSV Annweiler

Hochwald Runners

Haco / Adidas Running Team
Ausdauerteam.de

LG Ohmbachsee
Saarlouis-Roden
Weiterstadt

Roadrunner

BBZ Vélklingen

LTF ROKland Runners
LLG Wustweiler
Saarbricken

Die Fuchse

Frau

LTF Selbach

Laufgruppe Heike Buchinger
TUS Heimweiler

Aachen
www.baerenfelslauf.de
Halle

TV Rodenbach
Lauftreff Bliesgau
JKG Lebach

LTF Kollertal
Campbell seit 1816
Roadrunner

=)

Saarbricker Zeitung
BMW Euler Group
TuS 06 Heltersberg
Stromberg
Gangolfrunners

LTF Mauschbach
Team Erdinger Alkohofrei
LTF Marpingen

FT Spetzerfehn

Pl./AK
4.M55
10.M40
1.M70
1.w40
3.M20
1.w45
5.M55
15.M50
6.M55
5.M45
5.M35
6.M30
2.W40
6.M45
2.W45
3.W40
1.W55
7.M55
4.W40
2.M60
3.M60
1.wui4
2.W20
3.W30
4.M20
1.W50
2.W50
3.W20
16.M50
1.MU20
4.W30
3.W45
5.W30
7.M45
4.W45
5.W45
17.M50
5.W40
8.M45
6.W45
1.M75
7.W45

Zeit
02:19:57
02:20:41
02:21:14
02:21:45
02:21:45
02:21:56
02:22:19
02:24:30
02:26:45
02:28:06
02:31:32
02:31:43
02:32:14
02:34:49
02:37:03
02:38:16
02:38:16
02:38:18
02:38:26
02:38:33
02:43:50
02:44:12
02:46:54
02:46:54
02:46:55
02:48:18
02:48:43
02:48:43
02:51:42
02:51:43
02:53:32
02:54:17
02:56:41
03:00:27
03:02:11
03:05:30
03:05:30
03:06:58
03:36:27
03:39:59
03:49:23
04:35:46
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12. Barenfels Sommer Trail (Neubricke) am 11.07.2015

42.195 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Hubsch, Thierry
2.  Hardenack, Frank
3. Jacker, Bastian
4. Lehmann, Thomas
5. Martin, Thomas
6. Bayer-Klier, Catherine
7. Weber, Andr&eacute
8. Heidemann, Gaby
9. Menzhausen, Michael
10. Dorr, Thomas
11. Egger, Marco
12. Mayer, Holger
13. Pink, Glnter
14. Heil, Carsten
15. Pischem, Thomas
16. Beenen, Kerstin
17. Lieser, Bodo
18. Johann, Annette
19. Gaab, Hans
20. Reiter, Petra
21. Bruns, Michael
22. Keller, Philipp
23. Beer, Oliver
24. Kbhelfa, Frank
25. Hilgert, Manfred
26. Royen, Jennifer
27. Zender, Melanie
28. Frenzel, Carola
29. Kohler, Melanie
30. Karnetzke, Tobias
31. Conradt, Bernie
32. Metzler, Alex
33. Havreluk, Micha
34. Bruns, Annette
35. Germann, Franz
36. Hohlweck, Heidi
37. Hohlweck, Burkhard
38. Darconza, Heike
39. Mootz, Werner
40. Dilg, Hans-Joachim
41. Motsch, Frank
42. Miller, Andreas

Verein/Ort

CAEG

Neuenkleusheim

LLG Wustweiler

AC Weinheim

Kein Verein

Team Ultra Sports
Lauffreunde Osterholz
SV Wolsfeld
Sportfreunde Sennestadt
Habsch net

LLG Wustweiler
Kegelfreunde Oberthal
LTF Kollertal

LG Ohmbachsee

RC Vorwarts Speyer
CEB Lauftreff Merzig
Fribi Fun Runners

TV Rheinzabern

LSG Zeiskam

Tripost Trier

LT Weisenheim am Berg
LTF Kollertal

Team Erdinger Alkohofrei
kein Verein

Zweibriicken

Ohne Verein

Spiridon Hochwald
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LG DUV
Coolrunners-Germany
Coolrunners-Germany
Coolrunners-Germany
Joggingclub Run en Fun Genk
LT Weisenheim am Berg
LTF Mauschbach

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen
Gangolfrunners

LTF Kollertal

TV Ludweiler

TV Ludweiler

Team Raidlight

Pl./AK
1.M35
2.M35
1.M30
3.M35
2.M30
1.w40
1.mM40
2.W40
1.M55
2.M40
1.M45
3.M40
1.M60
4.M35
2.M45
1.W35
1.M50
1.W50
2.M50
1.w45
3.M50
4.M50
4.M40
3.M30
2.M60
1.W30
2.W35
2.W45
3.W40
5.M35
3.M45
6.M35
1.M65
3.W45
3.M60
4.W45
5.M50
4.W40
1.M70
2.M55
4.M45
5.M45

Zeit
03:07:22
03:20:30
03:37:11
04.04:02
04:11:31
04:12:13
04:14:56
04:18:45
04:25:07
04:43:02
04:50:10
04:53:16
04:54:31
05:01:15
05:03:31
05:19:56
05:20:05
05:34:13
05:34:14
05:39:18
05:41:20
05:43:06
05:45:48
05:46:42
05:51:31
05:52:22
05:55:40
05:55:40
05:56:08
06:06:09
06:06:09
06:06:09
06:10:03
06:12:35
06:16:07
06:21:31
06:21:32
06:31:06
06:47:22
06:52:04
06:52:04
06:54:32
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12. Barenfels Sommer Trail (Neubricke) am 11.07.2015

63.285 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Tosso, Roby
2. Klein, Guntram
3.  Wendlandt, Horst
4. Lang, Stefan
5. Freitag, Michael
6. Mensch, Thomas
7. Egler, Hans-Jirgen
8. Beenen, Jan
9. Kohler, Steffen
10. Schulte, Andreas
11. Hoft, Bernhard
12. Drechsler, Jorg
13. Spintler, Rene
14. Rigaud, Christophe
15. Schiler, Nadia
16. Magyar, Peter
17. Johann, Bernd
18. Gottfreund, Jochen
19. von Bronk, Claudia
20. Zeband, Rainer
21. Pohl, Andreas
22. Hechler, Ludwig
23. Annegarn, Els
24. Hofmann, Friedhelm
25. Hoffmann, Robert
26. Kelbel, Joe
27. Kogelheide, Peter
28. Pelzer, Marco
29. Rohrmann, Bernd
30. Dickmann, Volker

Verein/Ort
Altra/Ultraspire/Feetures
Allein unterwegs
Laufteam Gelnhausen

LG MulLi

Padjelanta Trail Runners
ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm E.V.
LG Schefflenztal

CEB Lauftreff Merzig

LG DUV

ohne

TuS Glan-Munchweiler
TV GroR-Umstadt
Trail-Running Team Teufelsrutsch
Bingen

Bingen

LG SHG Merzig

kein Verein

Langenhagen

VS Schwenningen
Brihler TV 1879

keiner

Joggingclub Run en Fun Genk
Hunsriick Marathon
Grojos LTF Elversberg
marathon4you.de

ttw

LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V.
TV Hasperbach 1898 e.V.
100 Marathon Club

Pl./AK
1.M35
1.M50
2.M50
3.M50
1.M40
4.M50
1.mM45
2.M35
2.M45
1.M55
5.M50
2.M40
3.M40
4.M40
1.W30
5.M40
6.M50
6.M40
1.w40
7.M50
8.M50
2.M55
1.W55
9.M50
3.M55

10.M50
4.M55
3.M45
5.M55
4.M45

Zeit
06:15:00
07:02:19
07:04:19
07:09:23
07:14:32
07:17:01
07:26:54
07:31:10
07:33:40
07:33:43
07:40:28
07:41:18
07:46:26
07:52:56
07:57:08
07:57.08
08:07:08
08:09:14
08:09:26
08:23:12
08:58:19
08:38:09
09:05:49
09:25:08
09:31:45
09:38:02
10:05:37
10:11:22
10:27:18
10:36:08
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